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Questions

An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about...... month each year.

The Khyber pass is a mountains pass in th Hindu Kush Mountain in

Under the caste system, aryans divided people in to castes ,or groups.

The first Lady who accepted Islam was.

Hazrat Ali R. A. embraced martyrdom on.

| was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.

The famous river Nile belong to civilization of.

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W. theformed his first and last pilgrimage or Hajj in.

The Ancient Egyptian religion contained more than gods.

Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around

People in ltaly rebelled against Rome's strict in.

A battle of Trench there were.... Muslims and 10,000 enemy forces.

The Civilization of Ancient Egypt began in the Nile river Valley in.

The Maurya empire fully occupied north western parts of India by.

Pottery industry was very popular among the.

Answers Choice
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. One

. Two

. Three
. Four

. Sindh
Punjab
KPK
Baluchistan

Two
Three
Four
Five

Hazrat Haleema R. A.
Hazrat Amina R.A
Hazrat Khadija R.A
Hazrat Fatima R.A.

18th Ramadan
19 th Ramadan
20th Ramadan
21st Ramadan

Egypt
Mesoptamia
Greec
indian

Ancient Greek
Ancient Egyptian
Indus Valley
Mesopotanian

631 CE
632 CE
633 CE
634 CE

1000
1200
1400
1500

575 CE
576 CE
577 CE
578 CE

60 BCE
70 BCE
80 BCE
90 BCE

1500
3000
4000
20000

Europe
Africa
Asia

. Austrlia

316 BCE

326 BCE
336 BCE
346 BCE

. Chinese people

Mesopotanian
. Harppans
. Indusvalley people



16

17

18

19

20

Who civilization created the world's first ever human rights charter.

It become the state religion of the Rome Empire.

Raw Material circulated within Mesoptamia and wee brought in from outside as far away as.

Rome Empir elasted for almost.

They linked the sea going trade of the Indian Ocean with the commerece of the silk road, via
the Indus Valley.

A. Egyptian Civilizaion
B. Mesopotamia Civilization

D. Greek civilization

A. Buddhism
B. Zoroastrianism

D. Sikhisam
A. India

B. Africa
C. Greece

A. 300 years
B. 400 years
D. 600 years
A. Mauryan

B. Aryans
C. Vaishyas



