

History 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
JI .	Questions	A. One
1	An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about month each year.	B. Two C. Three D. Four
2	The Khyber pass is a mountains pass in th Hindu Kush Mountain in	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. KPK D. Baluchistan
3	Under the caste system, aryans divided people in to castes ,or groups.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
4	The first Lady who accepted Islam was.	A. Hazrat Haleema R. A. B. Hazrat Amina R.A C. Hazrat Khadija R.A D. Hazrat Fatima R.A.
5	Hazrat Ali R. A. embraced martyrdom on.	A. 18th Ramadan B. 19 th Ramadan C. 20th Ramadan D. 21st Ramadan
6	I was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.	A. Egypt B. Mesoptamia C. Greec D. indian
7	The famous river Nile belong to civilization of.	A. Ancient Greek B. Ancient Egyptian C. Indus Valley D. Mesopotanian
8	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W. theformed his first and last pilgrimage or Hajj in.	A. 631 CE B. 632 CE C. 633 CE D. 634 CE
9	The Ancient Egyptian religion contained more than gods.	A. 1000 B. 1200 C. 1400 D. 1500
10	Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around	A. 575 CE B. 576 CE C. 577 CE D. 578 CE
11	People in Italy rebelled against Rome's strict in.	A. 60 BCE B. 70 BCE C. 80 BCE D. 90 BCE
12	A battle of Trench there were Muslims and 10,000 enemy forces.	A. 1500 B. 3000 C. 4000 D. 20000
13	The Civilization of Ancient Egypt began in the Nile river Valley in.	A. Europe B. Africa C. Asia D. Austrlia
14	The Maurya empire fully occupied north western parts of India by.	A. 316 BCE B. 326 BCE C. 336 BCE D. 346 BCE
15	Pottery industry was very popular among the.	A. Chinese people B. Mesopotanian C. Harppans D. Indusvalley people

16	Who civilization created the world's first ever human rights charter.	A. Egyptian Civilization B. Mesopotamia Civilization C. Persian Civilization D. Greek civilization
17	It become the state religion of the Rome Empire.	A. Buddhism B. Zoroastrianism C. Christinity D. Sikhisam
18	Raw Material circulated within Mesoptamia and wee brought in from outside as far away as.	A. India B. Africa C. Greece D. All of these
19	Rome Empir elasted for almost.	A. 300 years B. 400 years C. 500 years D. 600 years
20	They linked the sea going trade of the Indian Ocean with the commercee of the silk road, via the Indus Valley.	A. Mauryan B. Aryans C. Vaishyas D. Kushans